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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT BASEMENT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 12 4 9 0 0 4

YTD TOTAL  19  4  9  118  0  6
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13 3870 SERENA HOMES LTD CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING 1,516  93083 CAWTHRA RD

 $1,516  9

ROW DWELLINGS

19-27

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

3

TOTALS:



March, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 22 APR 20148

Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in MAR 2014
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13 6533 

13 7221 

14 132 

PCM BRAMALEA ROAD INC / 
BENTALL LTD

PIRET (2425 SKYMARK AVE) 
HOLDINGS INC

PRATT & WHITNEY AIRCRAFT 
CANADA LTD

 1,061

 1,048

 223

 88,220

 7,865

 103,035

 816

 23

 232

ADDITION - 1STOREY OFFICE 
ADDITION TO EXISTING  
MANUFACTURING FACILITY, ACCO 
CANADA / HILROY BRANDS INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & 
MEZZANINE  TO EXISTING 
WAREHOUSE AND OFFICES-
DRAEGER SAFETY CANADA LTD

NEW - STORAGE BUILDING

7381 BRAMALEA RD

2425 SKYMARK AVE

1801 COURTNEYPARK DR E

 199,120 1,072 $2,332

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

13 6711 

13 7192 

14 195 

14 255 

14 303 

14 360 

14 550 

14 83 

DODSON LESMARK 
DEVELOPMENTS

METROLAND PRINTING, 
PUBLISHING & DISTRIBUTING LTD

ORLANDO CORP

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORP

BCIMC REALTY CORP / GWL 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

6763332 CANADA INC / TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORP

ORLANDO CORP

5901 TOMKEN RD

3145 WOLFEDALE RD

6100 FREEMONT BLVD

3500 RIDGEWAY DR

6200 KENWAY DR

2425 MATHESON BLVD E

3500 RIDGEWAY DR

5865 MCLAUGHLIN RD 1

 355

 508

 671

 1,650

 2,748

 3,671

 1,090

 1,672

COOLER INSTALLATION & (4) ROOFTOP UNITS, ADLI GROUP INC - 
C/R 13-6705

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW  SIDE EXIT STAIRWELL - 
METROLAND MEDIA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (1) ROOFTOP UNIT - GSI COMMERCE

WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY + MANUFACTURING FACILITY
+ REPAIR ESTABLISHMENT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
ITX CHANGE INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO OFFICE AREA - ADP CANADA - C/R 00-
543

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
ERICSSON CANADA

WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
DOOR COMPONENTS CANADA

WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
SCHEIDER ELECTRIC CANADA INC

 $12,365TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

J

1ST & 2ND FLRS

4-6

2,3, 5-FLR

1

3, BLD-1
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12 2791 FTR

13 4093 FTR

13 5765 

13 5816 

13 5818 

14 226 

14 245 

ORLANDO CORPORATION

WESTWOOD MALL 
HOLDINGS LTD

APPLEWOOD HILLS PLAZA
LTD

1441757 ONTARIO LTD./ 
THE CONSERVATORY 
GROUP

1441757 ONTARIO LTD./ 
THE CONSERVATORY 
GROUP

CANBA INVESTMENTS LTD
/ ASCONA MGMT & 
CONSULTING INC

CALLOWAY REIT 
(WESTGATE) INC

 55,000

 12,337

 610

 1,557

 2,220

 100

 650

 79,699

 114,067

 19,915

 10,205

 10,205

 15,702

 66,290

 40,171

 122

 405

 1,141

 1,627

 22

 35

60 STANDISH CRT

7205 GOREWAY DR

1125 BLOOR ST

480 EGLINTON AVE W

488 EGLINTON AVE W

680 SILVER CREEK BLVD

3017 ARGENTIA RD

 316,082 43,521 $72,474

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

U

NEW - SHELL SPEC OFFICE BUILDING - (6 
STOREY, 5 STOREY & 3 STOREY LINK) - 
FOUNDATION TO ROOF

PARTIAL DEMO.OF GROUND & 2ND FLOOR 
TO EXISTING BUILDING TO FACILITATE NEW
2 STY ADDITION & INTERIOR  ALTERATIONS 
-FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY.

ADDITION - SHELL ONLY - CREATING FIRE 
WALL BETWEEN BLD C1-C2, (1) ROOF-TOP 
UNIT, SHOPPERS DRUG MART

NEW - RETAIL SHELL BUILDING

NEW - RETAIL SHELL BUILDING

EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW FRONT 
PORTICO, ENCLOSE EXISTING LOADING 
DOCK PAD & FACADE IMPROVEMENT - NO 
FRILLS GROCERY STORE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & STORAGE 
MEZZANINE  - RETAIL SALES
LCBO

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

05 7000 

12 2791 SS

13 6622 SS

PERMIT NO

WHITEROCK 5945-5955 AIRPORT RD 
MISS INC / DUNDEE REALTY MGMT

ORLANDO CORPORATION

WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS LTD

OWNER

 520

 500

 1,000

VALUE ( $1,000 )

CANC MAR 20/2014 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - JAZZ AVIATION - C/R C-13-5540

SITE SERVICING - C/R 12-2791(R1-SS)CON

SITE SERVICING - WESTWOOD MALL EXPANSION & RENOVATION - C/R # 13-
4093

DESCRIPTION

5955 AIRPORT RD

60 STANDISH CRT

7205 GOREWAY DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $2,020

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

2-4

BLDG A

BUILDING B

16-17

BLD U

UNIT NO

 300-318
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13 5621 

13 7129 FDN

PERMIT NO

TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS 
MISSISSAUGA HOSPITAL

CATHOLIC CEMETERIES-
ARCHDIOCESE OF TORONTO

OWNER

 2,518

 1,201

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 531

 880

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 90,511

 313,000

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - (1) STOREY 
KITCHEN ADDITION & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS, TRILLIUM HEALTH 
CENTRE MISSISSAUGA

(2) STOREY ADDITION TO EXISTING 
MAUSOLEUM, ASSUMPTION CATHOLIC 
CEMETARY - FOUNDATION ONLY.

DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

100 QUEENSWAY W

6933 TOMKEN RD

BLDG NO

 $3,719

LOCATION

 1,411  403,511TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2014

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in MAR 2014

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

13 7270 

PERMIT NO

PCC-34

OWNER

 332

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR WINDOWS & DOORS ON BOTH SIDES OF
THE BUILDING -  SRCM MEDITATION CENTRE - CofO 13-5760

DESCRIPTION

1337 MATHESON BLVD E

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $332TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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13 7214 

13 7279 FTR

PERMIT NO

PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

DUFFERIN-PEEL RCSS BOARD

OWNER

 1,229

 1,764

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 561

 820

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 20,207

 16,151

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

ADD & ALTS -  (1) STOREY ADDITION TO 
SCHOOL, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO 
EXISTING MUSIC ROOM & NEW 
CORRIDOR

TWO STOREY ADDITION AND 
RENOVATIONS - FOUNDATION TO ROOF 
ONLY - ST ELIZABETH SETON 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL.

DESCRIPTION

3310 MCDOWELL DR

6133 GLEN ERIN DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

 $2,993  1,381  36,358

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2014

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in MAR 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2014

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in MAR 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2014

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


