

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	BASEMENT	OTHER
MAR	12	4	1@ 9	0	0	4
SUB TOTAL	12	4	9	0	0	4
YTD TOTAL	19	4	9	118	0	6

Page #: 6 Run Date: 22 APR 2014



ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS DESCRIPTION
13 3870	SERENA HOMES LTD	3083 CAWTHRA RD	3	19-27	1,516	9 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
				TOTALS:	\$1,516	9

Page #: 7 Run Date: 22 APR 2014



APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in MAR 2014

Page #: 8 Run Date: 22 APR 2014



INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
13 6533	PCM BRAMALEA ROAD INC / BENTALL LTD	7381 BRAMALEA RD		1,061	816	88,220	ADDITION - 1STOREY OFFICE ADDITION TO EXISTING MANUFACTURING FACILITY, ACCO CANADA / HILROY BRANDS INC
13 7221	PIRET (2425 SKYMARK AVE) HOLDINGS INC	2425 SKYMARK AVE		1,048	23	7,865	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & MEZZANINE TO EXISTING WAREHOUSE AND OFFICES- DRAEGER SAFETY CANADA LTD
14 132	PRATT & WHITNEY AIRCRAFT CANADA LTD	1801 COURTNEYPARK DR E		223	232	103,035	NEW - STORAGE BUILDING
		ТОТА	LS:	\$2,332	1,072	199,120	

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
13 6711	DODSON LESMARK DEVELOPMENTS	5901 TOMKEN RD		J	355	COOLER INSTALLATION & (4) ROOFTOP UNITS, ADLI GROUP INC - C/R 13-6705
13 7192	METROLAND PRINTING, PUBLISHING & DISTRIBUTING LTD	3145 WOLFEDALE RD		1ST & 2ND FLRS	508	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW SIDE EXIT STAIRWELL - METROLAND MEDIA
14 195	ORLANDO CORP	6100 FREEMONT BLVD			671	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (1) ROOFTOP UNIT - GSI COMMERCE
14 255	THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3500 RIDGEWAY DR		4-6	1,650	WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY + MANUFACTURING FACILITY + REPAIR ESTABLISHMENT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ITX CHANGE INC
14 303	BCIMC REALTY CORP / GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC	6200 KENWAY DR			2,748	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO OFFICE AREA - ADP CANADA - C/R 00-543
14 360	6763332 CANADA INC / TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	2425 MATHESON BLVD E		2,3, 5-FLR	3,671	BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ERICSSON CANADA
14 550	THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3500 RIDGEWAY DR		1	1,090	WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS DOOR COMPONENTS CANADA
14 83	ORLANDO CORP	5865 MCLAUGHLIN RD	1	3, BLD-1	1,672	WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS SCHEIDER ELECTRIC CANADA INC
					A	

TOTALS: \$12,365

Page #: 9 Run Date: 22 APR 2014



COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
12 2791 FTR	ORLANDO CORPORATION	60 STANDISH CRT			55,000	40,171	79,699	NEW - SHELL SPEC OFFICE BUILDING - (6 STOREY, 5 STOREY & 3 STOREY LINK) - FOUNDATION TO ROOF
13 4093 FTR	WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS LTD	7205 GOREWAY DR			12,337	122	114,067	PARTIAL DEMO.OF GROUND & 2ND FLOOR TO EXISTING BUILDING TO FACILITATE NEW 2 STY ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY.
13 5765	APPLEWOOD HILLS PLAZA LTD	1125 BLOOR ST		2-4	610	405	19,915	ADDITION - SHELL ONLY - CREATING FIRE WALL BETWEEN BLD C1-C2, (1) ROOF-TOP UNIT, SHOPPERS DRUG MART
13 5816	1441757 ONTARIO LTD./ THE CONSERVATORY GROUP	480 EGLINTON AVE W		BLDG A	1,557	1,141	10,205	NEW - RETAIL SHELL BUILDING
13 5818	1441757 ONTARIO LTD./ THE CONSERVATORY GROUP	488 EGLINTON AVE W		BUILDING B	2,220	1,627	10,205	NEW - RETAIL SHELL BUILDING
14 226	CANBA INVESTMENTS LTD / ASCONA MGMT & CONSULTING INC	680 SILVER CREEK BLVD		16-17	100	22	15,702	EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW FRONT PORTICO, ENCLOSE EXISTING LOADING DOCK PAD & FACADE IMPROVEMENT - NO FRILLS GROCERY STORE
14 245	CALLOWAY REIT (WESTGATE) INC	3017 ARGENTIA RD	U	BLD U	650	35	66,290	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & STORAGE MEZZANINE - RETAIL SALES LCBO
		TOTALS:			\$72,474	43,521	316,082	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
05 7000	WHITEROCK 5945-5955 AIRPORT RD MISS INC / DUNDEE REALTY MGMT	5955 AIRPORT RD		300-318	520	CANC MAR 20/2014 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - JAZZ AVIATION - C/R C-13-5540
12 2791 SS	ORLANDO CORPORATION	60 STANDISH CRT			500	SITE SERVICING - C/R 12-2791(R1-SS)CON
13 6622 SS	WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS LTD	7205 GOREWAY DR			1,000	SITE SERVICING - WESTWOOD MALL EXPANSION & RENOVATION - C/R # 13-4093
		TOTA	LS:		\$2,020)

Page #: 10 Run Date: 22 APR 2014



PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
13 5621	TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS MISSISSAUGA HOSPITAL	100 QUEENSWAY W		2,518	531	90,511	ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - (1) STOREY KITCHEN ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, TRILLIUM HEALTH CENTRE MISSISSAUGA
13 7129 FDN	CATHOLIC CEMETERIES- ARCHDIOCESE OF TORONTO	6933 TOMKEN RD		1,201	880	313,000	(2) STOREY ADDITION TO EXISTING MAUSOLEUM, ASSUMPTION CATHOLIC CEMETARY - FOUNDATION ONLY.
		TOTA	ALS:	\$3,719	1,411	403,511	

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2014

Page #: 11 Run Date: 22 APR 2014



CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in MAR 2014

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
13 7270	PCC-34	1337 MATHESON BLVD E			332 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR WINDOWS & DOORS ON BOTH SIDES OF THE BUILDING - SRCM MEDITATION CENTRE - CofO 13-5760
			TOTAL	.S:	\$332

Page #: 12 Run Date: 22 APR 2014



SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
13 7214	PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD	3310 MCDOWELL DR		1,229	561	20,207 ADD & ALTS - (1) STOREY ADDITION TO SCHOOL, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING MUSIC ROOM & NEW CORRIDOR
13 7279 FTR	DUFFERIN-PEEL RCSS BOARD	6133 GLEN ERIN DR		1,764	820	16,151 TWO STOREY ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS - FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY - ST ELIZABETH SETON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL.
		TC	OTALS:	\$2,993	1,381	36,358

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2014

Page #: 13 Run Date: 22 APR 2014



GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in MAR 2014

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2014

Page #: 14 Run Date: 22 APR 2014



CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in MAR 2014

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2014

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department

Page #: 15 Run Date: 22 APR 2014